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09.00
09.05
09.10
09.15
09.20
09.25
09.30
09.35
09.40
09.45
09.50
09.55
10.00
10.05
10.10
10.15
10.20
10.25
10.30
10.35
10.40
10.45
10.50
10.55
11.00
11.05
11.10
11.15
11.20
11.25
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Bram ter Braak

Ester Tutert

Desiree van Lambalgen
Marije Willemsen
Indi Kamphuis

Iris Hutterd

Anja Tenk (1)

Marian Bosma
Brenda Kaptein
Karlijne Ramaker
Sietske Flobbe (1)
Heleen Vegterlo
Wilma Meulendijk (1)
Mariélle Feenstra
Trientje Raatjes
Melanie Becker

Arie Dibbits (1)

Lisa Kleinjan (1)
Jaron Wolters

René van Beek

Anja Tenk (2)

Maaike Lafeber
Marijke Meeuwissen
Lisa Tutert

Frithjof Bekius

Henry Borg

Melissa Wiemer
Lieke van Amerongen
Laure Nijenkamp
Jeanet Meurer

Pauze

3483
1278
1659
4178
3396
3395
4813
3811
3645
1
389
3636
2016
2166
2
1355
2600
3864
3000
1990
4813
3459
339
2136
4577
672
4709
3207
4704
145

enkelspan pony
enkelspan pony
enkelspan pony
enkelspan pony
enkelspan pony
enkelspan paard
enkelspan paard
tweespan pony

enkelspan pony
enkelspan pony
tweespan pony

enkelspan pony
enkelspan pony
enkelspan paard
enkelspan pony
enkelspan pony
enkelspan paard
enkelspan pony
enkelspan paard
enkelspan paard
enkelspan paard
enkelspan paard
enkelspan paard
enkelspan pony
enkelspan paard
enkelspan pony
enkelspan paard
enkelspan pony
tweespan pony

enkelspan paard

Als de hindernissen vrij zijn is verkennen mogelijk

ochtend

volledig parcours

vaardigheid 2e keer
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

12.15
12.20
12.25
12.30
12.35
12.40
12.45
12.50
12.55
13.00
13.05
13.10
13.15
13.20
13.25
13.30
13.35
13.40
13.45
13.50
13.55
14.00
14.05
14.10
14.15
14.20
14.25
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Marcel Eikenaar
Dirk van Beckhoven
Ophelie Vegterlo
Sietske Flobbe (2)
Wilma Meulendijk (2)
Arie Dibbits (2)

Lisa Kleinjan (2)
Jarno de Boer
Saskia Koldenhof
Larissa Reints
Laurens Pouwels
Irene Timens
Marloes van 't Veld
Rob Dijkhuis
Willem Fix

Jan Berendijk
Haitske van Heek
Herman Kroon
Lysanne de Jong
Pascal Meijerink
Raymond Reinink
Dennis Peters
Arjen Holties

Jan de Boer

Ton van den Hoeven
Margreet Vroegh
Mathijn Wevers

1319
665
3476
389
2016
2600
3864
4015
4254
3892
799
4217
3964
630
1230
603
304
245
1847
3314
4555
553
2160
1482
286
4452
3095

enkelspan paard
enkelspan paard
tweespan pony
tweespan pony
enkelspan paard
enkelspan paard
enkelspan paard
tweespan pony
tweespan pony
tweespan pony
enkelspan paard
enkelspan paard
enkelspan pony
twee/vierspan pony
tweespan pony
tweespan paard
tweespan paard
tweespan paard
tweespan paard
tweespan paard
tweespan paard
tweespan paard
tweespan paard
vierspan pony
vierspan paard
vierspan paard
tweespan paard



